
ANDREWS ACADEMY 
SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA / ORION STRINGS / SYMPHONIC BAND 

Performance Calendar 2023-24 
 

Date Group Time Event Venue 
Saturday, Aug. 26 AA Orion Strings morning AA Dedication Service AA Chapel 
 
Saturday, Sep. 30 AA Orion Strings morning Church Service TBD 
     
Saturday, Oct. 14 AA Band morning Church Service TBD 
Saturday, Oct. 21 AA Orion Strings morning AA Alumni Weekend AA Chapel 
 
Saturday, Nov 4 AA Brass morning Church Service TBD 
Wednesday, Nov. 8 AA Orion Strings & 

Symphony Orchestra 
6:00-9 pm Concerto Night Dress 

Rehearsal 
HPAC 

Friday, Nov. 10 AA Orion Strings & 
Symphony Orchestra 

3-5 pm Concerto Night Dress 
Rehearsal 

HPAC 

Saturday, Nov. 11 AA Orion Strings & 
Symphony Orchestra 

8 pm CONCERTO NIGHT HPAC 

 
Wednesday, Dec. 6 AA Choirs & Orion 

Strings 
6-8 pm Feast of Lights Choral 

Dress Rehearsal 
PMC 

Thursday, Dec. 7 AA Ensembles 6-9 pm Feast of Lights Dress 
Rehearsal 

PMC 

Friday, Dec. 8 AA Ensembles 8 am-12 pm Pops Rehearsal HPAC 
Friday, Dec. 8 AA Ensembles 7 pm FEAST OF LIGHTS PMC 
Sunday, Dec. 10 AA Ensembles 4 pm CHRISTMAS POPS HPAC 
 
February 10, 2024 AA Orion Strings morning Church services PMC 
Feb 28 - Mar 2 AA Band & Piano Multi-day AU Music Fest HPAC 
 
Tuesday, March 7 AA Small Ensembles Morning Academy Day AA Chapel 
March 26-31 AA Orion Strings & 

Band 
Multi-day Long Tour NYC 

 
Saturday, April 8 AA Symphony 

Orchestra 
8 am-2 pm Church Services PMC 

 
Monday, May 6 AA Band & Bells 6-9 pm Dress Rehearsal  HPAC 
Tuesday, May 7 AA Band & Bells 7 pm BAND/BELLS 

SPRING CONCERT 
HPAC 

Wednesday, May 8 AA Choirs & 
Orchestras 

6-9 pm Dress Rehearsal  HPAC 

Thursday, May 9 AA Choirs & 
Orchestras 

7 pm CHORAL/ORCHESTRAL 
SPRING CONCERT 

HPAC 

 

 


